

FEE STRUCTURE

Particulars	Amount
Registration Fee (One Time - Non Refundable)	Rs. 500/-
Admission Fee (One Time - Non Refundable)	Rs. 20,000/-
Caution Money (One Time - Refundable)	Rs. 10,000/-

Playgroup - UKG

Tuition Fee	Rs. 37,700/-(Per Year)
Development Fee	Rs. 6,000/- (Per Year)

Grade I - Grade V

Tuition Fee	Rs. 46,000/-(Per Year)
Development Fee	Rs. 7,500/- (Per Year)

Grade VI - Grade XI

Tuition Fee	Rs. 48,200/-(Per Year)
Development Fee	Rs. 7,500/- (Per Year)

Grade XI - Grade XII

Tuition Fee	Rs. 48,200/-(Per Year)
Development Fee	Rs. 7,500/- (Per Year)

- Get 5% Discount on one time submission of Tuition fee.
- Tuition Fee & Development Fee is for 10 months only.

Development Fee:

▶Lab ▶Library ▶Co - Curricular Activities ▶Events

Transportation Fee:

- As per the vendor
- Excludes materials used by individual students
- Outstation/outbound trips
- Late fee charges Rs. 500/- month if not paid before 5th of every month.